2011 Mahurangi F1-4

Rank | Boat | Class | SailNo | Skipper

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th
10th
11th

12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th

4659

4680
NZL 1
4582

4574

4545

4675

4657
4619
4558
4666

4686
4690
4244
4621
4688
3988

4641
4474
4090
4391

4500
4353

4241
1418
4488

George Lee
Rush

Lucas Day

Harrison Loretz

George
Pilkinton

Jasper
Camenzind

Valentine
Kayrouz

Naiomi
Ferrissey

Alex Norman
Ethan Fong
Tom Rebbeck

Ashton
Williamson

Cameron Brown

Alex Hebberd
KeDing Bao
Josh Hilder
Hermione Aris

Daniel Neely

Shufei Wu

Frances Wright

Max Henshaw

Blake Dyer

Leo Jeffery

Jessica
Redpath

Tate Kelly
Ruby Smith

Ben Cross

Algies Bay

Final Results

Overall

School

Westlake Boys

MBIS

Belmont Int

Helensville Sch

Glen Eden Int

Belmont Int

MBIS

Birkdale Int
TNIS
Kristin

Belmont Int

Birkdale Int
MBIS
Kristin
TNIS
Kristin

Mount Albert
Grammar

MBIS
Rangitoto
Northcross Int
Kristin

TNIS

MBIS

Northcross Int
Mahu/SYC

Northcross Int

Year Gender R1

9

o

© || N|[0 |0 | N | 00| 0| N

N | N | © | o

N

M

<

n

= /5L

=S | L

miZ

1.0

2.0
9.0
5.0

13.0

6.0

7.0

15.0
4.0

12.0
10.0

8.0
11.0
3.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

16.0
20.0
21.0
23.0

22.0
19.0

25.0
24.0
27.0

R2

1.0

3.0
4.0
6.0

2.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

11.0
15.0
10.0

14.0
13.0
9.0

12.0
18.0
17.0

16.0
22.0
21.0
19.0

23.0
20.0

25.0
26.0
24.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

1.0

2.0
5.0
6.0

3.0

12.0

8.0

7.0
13.0
4.0
9.0

10.0
15.0
29.0
14.0
11.0
16.0

18.0
19.0
24.0
21.0

20.0
17.0

25.0
26.0
23.0

R4

1.0

3.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

2.0

10.0

4.0
8.0
9.0
11.0

12.0
15.0
14.0
18.0
20.0
16.0

19.0
13.0
17.0
21.0

22.0

32.0
DNF

23.0
24.0
29.0

Total

4.0

10.0
23.0
23.0

25.0

27.0

30.0

34.0
36.0
40.0
40.0

44.0
54.0
55.0
62.0
63.0
66.0

69.0
74.0
83.0
84.0

87.0
88.0

98.0
100.0
103.0



27th 3788 |Sam Mansell Belmont Int 7 M 30.0/27.0|/27.0 25.0 |[109.0
28th 3361 | Kiera Thomson |Mahu/SYC 7 F 31.0/29.0 22.0/28.0 | 110.0
29th 4225 | Renee Wilson | Northcote Int 7 F 29.0(28.0/30.0/26.0 |113.0
30th 4156 | Trenton King Belmont Int 7 M 26.0/30.0/31.0/27.0 [114.0
31st 4224 | Daniel Barnet | Mahu/SYC 7 M 28.0/31.0/28.0 %ZNIO: 119.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 1

http://www.sailwave.com/



http://www.sailwave.com/

