

2011 Mahurangi F1-4

Algies Bay

Final Results

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	Skipper	School	Year	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1st			4659	George Lee Rush	Westlake Boys	9	M	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0
2nd			4680	Lucas Day	MBIS	8	M	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	10.0
3rd			NZL 1	Harrison Loretz	Belmont Int	8	M	9.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	23.0
4th			4582	George Pilkinton	Helensville Sch	8	M	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	23.0
5th			4574	Jasper Camenzind	Glen Eden Int	7	M	13.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	25.0
6th			4545	Valentine Kayrouz	Belmont Int	8	M	6.0	7.0	12.0	2.0	27.0
7th			4675	Naiomi Ferrissey	MBIS	8	F	7.0	5.0	8.0	10.0	30.0
8th			4657	Alex Norman	Birkdale Int	7	M	15.0	8.0	7.0	4.0	34.0
9th			4619	Ethan Fong	TNIS	8	M	4.0	11.0	13.0	8.0	36.0
10th			4558	Tom Rebbeck	Kristin	8	M	12.0	15.0	4.0	9.0	40.0
11th			4666	Ashton Williamson	Belmont Int	8	M	10.0	10.0	9.0	11.0	40.0
12th			4686	Cameron Brown	Birkdale Int	7	M	8.0	14.0	10.0	12.0	44.0
13th			4690	Alex Heberd	MBIS	8	M	11.0	13.0	15.0	15.0	54.0
14th			4244	KeDing Bao	Kristin	8	M	3.0	9.0	29.0	14.0	55.0
15th			4621	Josh Hilder	TNIS	7	M	18.0	12.0	14.0	18.0	62.0
16th			4688	Hermione Aris	Kristin	8	F	14.0	18.0	11.0	20.0	63.0
17th			3988	Daniel Neely	Mount Albert Grammar	9	M	17.0	17.0	16.0	16.0	66.0
18th			4641	Shufei Wu	MBIS	8	F	16.0	16.0	18.0	19.0	69.0
19th			4474	Frances Wright	Rangitoto	9	F	20.0	22.0	19.0	13.0	74.0
20th			4090	Max Henshaw	Northcross Int	7	M	21.0	21.0	24.0	17.0	83.0
21st			4391	Blake Dyer	Kristin	7	M	23.0	19.0	21.0	21.0	84.0
22nd			4500	Leo Jeffery	TNIS	7	M	22.0	23.0	20.0	22.0	87.0
23rd			4353	Jessica Redpath	MBIS	8	F	19.0	20.0	17.0	32.0 DNF	88.0
24th			4241	Tate Kelly	Northcross Int	7	M	25.0	25.0	25.0	23.0	98.0
25th			1418	Ruby Smith	Mahu/SYC	7	F	24.0	26.0	26.0	24.0	100.0
26th			4488	Ben Cross	Northcross Int	7	M	27.0	24.0	23.0	29.0	103.0

27th			3788	Sam Mansell	Belmont Int	7	M	30.0	27.0	27.0	25.0	109.0
28th			3361	Kiera Thomson	Mahu/SYC	7	F	31.0	29.0	22.0	28.0	110.0
29th			4225	Renee Wilson	Northcote Int	7	F	29.0	28.0	30.0	26.0	113.0
30th			4156	Trenton King	Belmont Int	7	M	26.0	30.0	31.0	27.0	114.0
31st			4224	Daniel Barnet	Mahu/SYC	7	M	28.0	31.0	28.0	32.0 DNF	119.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 1

<http://www.sailwave.com/>